13
S1 No. Technical Parameter
1
2
3
4
5
a)

Size
(No. xmm)
Approx. O.D.
(mm)
Approx.
Cable Wt.
(Kg.)
Packing
Length (m)
Order
No.
Drum Flange
Dia. (mm)
10X2X0.5 9.7 87 100031001 8003162-10P00050-U0BK8-00
20X2X0.5 12.2 146 100031002 9003162-20P00050-U0BK8-00
50X2X0.5 17.2 311 100031003 11003162-50P00050-U0BK8-00
100X2X0.5 23.3 594 100031004 12503162-100P0050-U0BK8-00
0.5
20
EES  100  PR X 0.5mm STUB MESC  2014
TELEPHONE CABLES

(mm) MESC Code
Size
(No. xmm)
Approx. O.D.
(mm)
Approx.
Cable Wt.
(Kg.)
Packing
Length (m)
Order
No.
Drum Flange
Dia. (mm)
10X2X0.5 11.1 113 100031005 8003162-10P00050-UMBK8-00
20X2X0.5 13.7 179 100031006 10003162-20P00050-UMBK8-00
50X2X0.5 19.0 362 100031007 11003162-50P00050-UMBK8-00
100X2X0.5 25.5 669 100031008 14003162-100P0050-UMBK8-00
200X2X0.5 34.0 1234 100031009 16003162-200P0050-UMBK8-00
0.5
Insulation
Conductor Identification

(mm) MESC Code
Size
(No. xmm)
Approx. O.D.
(mm)
Approx.
Cable Wt.
(Kg.)
Packing
Length (m)
Order
No.
Drum Flange
Dia. (mm)
20X2X0.4 11.7 177 100031010 8003163-20J00040-UMBK8-00
50X2X0.4 15.9 337 100031011 11003163-50J00040-UMBK8-00
100X2X0.4 20.5 611 100031012 12503163-100J0040-UMBK8-00
200X2X0.4 27.5 1079 100031013 14003163-200J0040-UMBK8-00
0.4
10X2X0.5 10.9 154 100031014 8003163-10J00050-UMBK8-00
20X2X0.5 13.5 239 100031015 9003163-20J00050-UMBK8-00
50X2X0.5 18.6 482 100031016 11003163-50J00050-UMBK8-00
100X2X0.5 24.9 891 100031017 14003163-100J0050-UMBK8-00
200X2X0.5 33.1 1612 100031018 16003163-200J0050-UMBK8-00
0.5
20X2X0.65 16.3 352 100031019 10003163-20J00065-UMBK8-00
50X2X0.65 23.1 748 100031020 12503163-50J00065-UMBK8-00
100X2X0.65 31.3 841 60031021 12503163-100J0065-UMBK8-00
200X2X0.65 42.3 1588 60031022 16003163-200J0065-UMBK8-00
0.65
20X2X0.9 21.0 361 60031023 11003163-20J00090-UMBK8-00
50X2X0.9 31.0 813 60031024 12503163-50J00090-UMBK8-00
100X2X0.9 41.9 1559 60031025 16003163-100J0090-UMBK8-00
150X2X0.9 50.3 2263 60031026 18003163-150J0090-UMBK8-00
0.9
DIMENSIONAL DETAILS

Size
(mm) MESC Code
Size
(No. xmm)
Approx. O.D.
(mm)
Approx.
Cable Wt.
(Kg.)
Packing
Length (m)
Order
No.
Drum Flange
Dia. (mm)
20X2X0.4 15.6 280 100031028 10003163-20J00040-UMBK8-0E
50X2X0.4 19.8 472 100031029 11003163-50J00040-UMBK8-0E
100X2X0.4 24.4 775 100031030 14003163-100J0040-UMBK8-0E
200X2X0.4 31.5 1340 100031031 16003163-200J0040-UMBK8-0E
0.4
10X2X0.5 14.8 251 100031032 10003163-10J00050-UMBK8-0E
20X2X0.5 17.4 366 100031033 11003163-20J00050-UMBK8-0E
50X2X0.5 22.5 639 100031034 12503163-50J00050-UMBK8-0E
100X2X0.5 28.8 1064 100031035 14003163-100J0050-UMBK8-0E
200X2X0.5 37.0 1913 100031036 18003163-200J0050-UMBK8-0E
0.5
20X2X0.65 20.2 490 100031037 11003163-20J00065-UMBK8-0E
50X2X0.65 27.0 929 100031038 14003163-50J00065-UMBK8-0E
100X2X0.65 35.2 1059 60031039 16003163-100J0065-UMBK8-0E
200X2X0.65 46.2 1759 60031040 16003163-200J0065-UMBK8-0E
0.65
20X2X0.9 24.9 470 60031041 11003163-20J00090-UMBK8-0E
50X2X0.9 34.9 961 60031042 14003163-50J00090-UMBK8-0E
100X2X0.9 45.8 1729 60031043 16003163-100J0090-UMBK8-0E
150X2X0.9 54.2 2465 60031044 18003163-150J0090-UMBK8-0E
0.9
DIMENSIONAL DETAILS

(No. xmm)
Approx. O.D.
(mm)
Approx.
Gross Wt.
(Kg.)
Packing
Length (m)
Order
No.
Drum Flange
Dia. (mm)
10X2X0.5 8.2 86 100031046 7103161-10P00050-U0GY8-0H
20X2X0.5 10.9 157 100031047 8003161-20P00050-U0GY8-0H
30X2X0.5 12.9 221 100031048 9003161-30P00050-U0GY8-0H
50X2X0.5 16.4 361 100031049 11003161-50P00050-U0GY8-0H
100X2X0.5 20.0 678 100031050 12503161-100P0050-U0GY8-0H
150X2X0.5 26.9 992 50031051 11003161-150P0050-U0GY8-0H
200X2X0.5 33.0 1305 50031052 12503161-200P0050-U0GY8-0H
0.5
DIMENSIONAL DETAILS